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Number of 
Responses

OVERALL EVALUATION SCORE

Strongly 
Agree Agree Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

% % % % #

57 36 6 1 1426COLLEGE

I was motivated to learn this course material.

I was well-prepared for class.

I attended classes regularly.

I participated actively in class.

I was respectful of my professor

Questions about Yourself:

For all the courses in the current semester, I would estimate my 
overall average to be :

48 43 8 2

47 49 4 0

64 32 4 0

54 39 6 1

75 24 1 0

50 35 11 4 0

Strongly
Agree Agree Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

% % % %

Over 
80% 70-79% 60-69% 50-59%
% % % %

Under 
50%

%

I had high expectations of myself. 56 39 4 1

Overall, I gave my best possible effort to learning in this course. 55 38 6 1

Questions about the Professor:

The professor treated students with respect.

The professor provided useful feedback.

The professor communicated ideas clearly and effectively.

The professor encouraged active student involvement in the 
learning process.

The professor used a variety of effective teaching techniques.

The professor demonstrated interest in the course material.

  9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

The professor was organized and well-prepared for class.15.

The professor demonstrated current knowledge of the subject.16.

The professor made effective use of class time.17.

The professor was responsive to the learning needs of the 
class/group.

18.

OVERALL EVALUATION SCORE
Questions about the Professor:

The professor managed classroom disruptions effectively.19.

The professor handed back tests/written assignments within 
two weeks.

20.

The professor was accessible outside of class time.21.

14.

Strongly
Agree Agree Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

% % % %

73 26 1 0

68 30 2 0

60 32 7 1

59 34 6 1

55 36 8 1

59 35 5 1

61 34 4 1

68 30 2 1

62 33 4 1

59 35 6 1

60 37 3 1

62 33 5 1

58 38 3 1

8. 

N/A / No 
Response

#

6

9

8

12

2

9

10

45

N/A / No 
Response

#

5

8

4

7

24

12

6

7

7

16

44

38

84

N/A / No 
Response

#

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

62 33 4 1College
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OVERALL EVALUATION SCORE
Learning Environment:

Questions about the Course:

The course was well structured to help me learn.

The criteria for meeting the course outcomes were made clear.

Assessments/evaluations were appropriately matched to the 
course objectives and outcomes.

OVERALL EVALUATION SCORE
Questions about the Course:

Learning Environment:

The physical learning environment was appropriate.

The technology was working when used in the classroom.

22.

23.

24.

28.

29.

The assigned learning resources were relevant to the course.25.

The assignments/tests contributed to my learning.26.

The course was intellectually challenging.27.

42 43 12 3

46 44 9 1

46 47 6 1

50 42 7 1

49 42 7 2

47 42 9 2

OVERALL EVALUATION SCORE
Summary Questions:

Summary Questions:

Overall I would rate the quality of the course as...

Overall I would rate the effectiveness of the professor as...

30.

31.

51 45 4 1

49 46 5 1

49 37 11 4

64 28 6 2

Percentages are generated independently of the 'N/A / No Response' responses.

The Overall Evaluation Score is derived from questions 9 through 27 (Questions about the Professor + Questions about the Course).

Strongly
Agree Agree Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

% % % %

N/A / No 
Response

#

12

9

26

42

24

20

Strongly
Agree Agree Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

% % % %

N/A / No 
Response

#

16

31

Excellent Good Fair Poor
% % % %

N/A / No 
Response

#

13

19

Notes:

47 43 8 2College

50 45 4 1College

56 32 8 3College
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